

Document #: QA-0032-017

Author: C. Soto

Revision #: 4

Supersedes: 3

Effective Date: 21NOV23

Lot#: CF062414EGF

Product Name: Humavant +6

Lot Release Date: Expiration Date: Nov 06, 2024 May 21, 2026

Manufacturing Date:

May 20, 2024

**Appearance Test** 

Result

Color/Visual Inspection

Pass (Pass/Fail)

**Nutritional Analysis** 

Result

Caloric Content

136 Cal/100g

Protein Content

5.64 % w/w

Fat Content

70 VV/VV

r at contont

8.90 % w/w

Total Carbohydrate

8.35 %

Calcium

348.89 mg/100g

Chloride

0.19 % w/w

Copper

. 10 70 11/11

Iron

0.25 mg/100g

. .

0.0916 mg/100g

Magnesium

22.22 mg/100g

Manganese

0.011 mg/100g

Phosphorus

182.12 mg/100g

Potassium

180.61 mg/100g

Sodium

151.76 mg/100g

Sodium

Zinc

131.70 mg/100g

Ratio Ca:P

3.52 mg/100g 1.9

Bioburden

Result

**Total Aerobic Count** 

0

CFU/mL

Bacillus cereus

0 CFU/mL

E.coli /Coliform

CFU/mL

Negative/25mL by ELFA

Salmonella

0 CFU/mL

Pseudomonas aeruginosa Staphylococcus aureus

0 0 0/111

Stapriylococ

0 CFU/mL

Mold

0 CFU/mL

Yeast

CFU/mL

Page #: 1 of 2



Document #: QA-0032-017

Author: C. Soto

Revision #: 4

Supersedes: 3

Effective Date: 21NOV23

**Toxin Testing** 

Result (detected / non-detected)

Bacillus cereus emetic toxin

non-detected

Issued by (sign/date): \_

08N0V24

Approved by (sign/date):

A Notary Public or other officer completing this certificate verifies only the identity of the individual who signed the document to which this certificate is attached, and not the truthfulness, accuracy, or validity of that document.  State of California  County of Los Angeles  Subscribed and sworn to (or affirmed) before me on this		<u> </u>		
Subscribed and sworn to (or affirmed) before me on this 8 day of NOVE MOON  20.24 by Caylos Dayan, Jung Yeon Yoon  proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person(s) who appeared before me.  WITNESS MY HAND AND OFFICIAL SEAL.  OPTIONAL INFORMATION  The jurnat contained within this document is in accordance with California law. Any affidavit subscribed and sworn to before a notary shall use the preceding wording or substantially similar wording pursuant to Civil Code sections 1189 and 5202. A jurnat certificate cannot be affixed to a document sent by mail or atherwise delivered to a notary public, including electronte means, whereby the signer did not personally appear before the notary public, even if the signer is known by the notary public. The seal and signature cannot be affixed to a document without the correct notarial wording. As an additional option an affiant can produce an affidavit on the same document as the notartal certificate wording to eliminate the use of additional documentation.  DESCRIPTION OF ATTACHED DOCUMENT  COA Lot # CFO 6 2414 CG  (Title of document)  Number of Pages 3 (Including jurnat)  Document Date 11/8/24				1e
Subscribed and sworn to (or affirmed) before me on this 8 day of NOVEMBER  20.29 by Cay los Duyan, Jung Yeon Yoon  proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person(s) who appeared before me.  LIBETH SANTAMA Notary Public California Los Angeles County Comm. Explies Jul 16, 2028  WITNESS MY HAND AND OFFICIAL SEAL.  OPTIONAL INFORMATION  The jurat contained within this document is in accordance with California law. Any affidavit subscribed and sworn to before a notary shall use the preceding wording or substantially similar wording pursuant to Civil Code sections 1189 and 8202. A jural certificate cannot be affixed to a document sent by mail or otherwise delivered to a notary public, including electronic means, whereby the signer did not personally appear before the notary public, even if the signer is known by the notary public. The seal and stature cannot be affixed to a document without the correct notarial wording. As an additional option an affiant can produce an affidavit on the same document as the notarial certificate wording to eliminate the use of additional documentation.  DESCRIPTION OF ATTACHED DOCUMENT  COALOTYCLAIMED BY THE SIGNER  Individual  Corporate Officer  Partner  Autorney-In-Fact  Trustee  Other: QUALITY CLAIMED BY THE SIGNER	State of California			
proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person(s) who appeared before me.  Lizbeth Santana Motary Public California Los Angeles County Commission if 2495449 My Comm. Explres Jul 26, 2028  OPTIONAL INFORMATION  The jurat contained within this document is in accordance with California haw. Any affidavit subscribed and sworn to before a notary shall use the preceding wording or substantially similar wording pursuant to Civil Code sections 1189 and 8202. A jurat certificate cannot be affixed to a document sent by mail or otherwise delivered to a notary public, the file signer is known by the notary public are and and signature cannot be affixed to a document without the correct notarial wording. As an additional option an affiant can produce an affidavit on the same document as the notarial certificate wording to eliminate the use of additional documentation.  DESCRIPTION OF ATTACHED DOCUMENT  COA Lot # CFO 6 241466  Title of document)  Number of Pages 3 (including jurat)  Document Date 11/8/24  Document Date 11/8/24  Document Date 11/8/24	County of LOS Angeles			
WITNESS MY HAND AND OFFICIAL SEAL.  WITNESS MY HAND AND OFFICIAL SEAL.  OPTIONAL INFORMATION  The jurat contained within this document is in accordance with California law. Any affidavit subscribed and sworn to before a notary shall use the preceding wording or substantially similar wording pursuant to Civil Code sections 1189 and 8202. A jurat certificate cannot be affixed to a document sent by mail or otherwise delivered to a notary public, including electronic means, whereby the signer did not personally appear before the notary public, even if the signer is known by the notary public. The seal and signature cannot be affixed to a document without the correct notarial wording. As an additional option an affiant can produce an affidavit on the same document as the notarial certificate wording to eliminate the use of additional documentation.  DESCRIPTION OF ATTACHED DOCUMENT  COA Lot # CFO 6 2414 66 F  Individual  Corporate Officer  Partner  Attorney-In-Fact  Trustee  Other: QUALITY ASSOCIATES	Subscribed and sworn to (or af	firmed) before me on th	nis 8 day of NOVE mber	
WITNESS MY HAND AND OFFICIAL SEAL.  OPTIONAL INFORMATION  The jurat contained within this document is in accordance with California law. Any affidavit subscribed and sworn to before a notary shull use the preceding wording or substantially similar wording pursuant to Civil Code sections 1189 and \$202. A jural certificate cannot be affixed to a document sent by madl or athervise delivered to a notary public, including electronic means, whereby the signer did not personally appear before the notary public, even if the signer is known by the notary public. The seal and signature cannot be affixed to a document without the correct notarial wording. As an additional option an affiant can produce an affidavit on the same document as the notarial certificate wording to eliminate the use of additional documentation.  DESCRIPTION OF ATTACHED DOCUMENT  COA Lot # CFO62414666  Citile of document)  Number of Pages 3 (including jurat)  Document Date 11/8/24  Document Date 11/8/24  Document Date 11/8/24	2024 by Carlos I	Juran, Jung	Yeon Yoon	
Signature of Notary Public  OPTIONAL INFORMATION  The jurat contained within this document is in accordance with California law. Any affidavit subscribed and sworn to before a notary shall use the preceding wording or substantially similar wording pursuant to Civil Code sections 1189 and 8202. A jurat certificate cannot be affixed to a document sent by mail or otherwise delivered to a notary public, including electronic means, whereby the signer did not personally appear before the notary public even if the signer is known by the notary public. The seal and signature cannot be affixed to a document without the correct notarial wording. As an additional option an affiant can produce an affidavit on the same document as the notarial certificate wording to eliminate the use of additional documentation.  DESCRIPTION OF ATTACHED DOCUMENT  COA Lot # CFO 6 241466  Title of document  CAPACITY CLAIMED BY THE SIGNER  CAPACITY CLAIMED BY THE SIGNER  Individual  Corporate Officer  Partner  Attorney-in-Fact  Trustee  Other:  QUALITY ASSOCIATES	- -	ŕ	LIZBETH SANTANA Notary Public - California Los Angeles County	
OPTIONAL INFORMATION  The jural contained within this document is in accordance with California law. Any affidavit subscribed and sworn to before a notary shall use the preceding wording or substantially similar wording pursuant to Civil Code sections 1189 and 8202. A jural certificate cannot be affixed to a document sent by mail or otherwise delivered to a notary public, including electronic means, whereby the signer did not personally appear before the notary public, even if the signer is known by the notary public. The seal and signature cannot be affixed to a document without the correct notarial wording. As an additional option an affiant can produce an affidavit on the same document as the notarial certificate wording to eliminate the use of additional documentation.  DESCRIPTION OF ATTACHED DOCUMENT  COA Lot # CFO62414 CG  (Title of document)  Number of Pages 3 (Including jurat)  Document Date 11/8/24  Document Date 11/8/24  COPORTE QUALITY ASSOCIATES	My	·FICIAL SEAL.	Commission # 2495449  My Comm. Expires Jul 26, 2028	
The jurat contained within this document is in accordance with California law. Any affidavit subscribed and sworn to before a notary shall use the preceding wording or substantially similar wording pursuant to Civil Code sections 1189 and 8202. A jurat certificate cannot be affixed to a document sent by mail or otherwise delivered to a notary public, including electronic means, whereby the signer did not personally appear before the notary public, even if the signer is known by the notary public. The seal and signature cannot be affixed to a document without the correct notarial wording. As an additional option an affiant can produce an affidavit on the same document as the notarial certificate wording to eliminate the use of additional documentation.  DESCRIPTION OF ATTACHED DOCUMENT  COALOT # CFO 6 2414 & GFO 6 2414 & GOT Partner  Number of Pages 3 (Including jurat)  Number of Pages 3 (Including jurat)  Document Date 11/8/24  Document Date 11/8/24  Document Date 11/8/24				•
the preceding wording or substantially similar wording pursuant to Civil Code sections 1189 and 8202. A jurat certificate cannot be affixed to a document sent by mail or otherwise delivered to a notary public, including electronic means, whereby the signer did not personally appear before the notary public, even if the signer is known by the notary public. The seal and signature cannot be affixed to a document without the correct notarial wording. As an additional option an affiant can produce an affidavit on the same document as the notarial certificate wording to eliminate the use of additional documentation.  DESCRIPTION OF ATTACHED DOCUMENT  COA LOT # CFO 6 2414 CC  Individual  Corporate Officer  Partner  Attorney-In-Fact  Trustee  Other: QUALITY ASSOCIATES		OPTIONAL INFOR	MATION	
CoA Lot # CFO 6 2414 EGF  (Title of document)  Number of Pages 3 (Including jurat)  Document Date 11/8/24  Individual Corporate Officer Partner Attorney-In-Fact Trustee Other: Quality ASSOCIATES	the preceding wording or substantially similar to a document sent by mail or otherwise personally appear before the notary pub affixed to a document without the correc	wording pursuant to Civil Code se e delivered to a notary public, in lic, even if the signer is known t notarial wording. As an addi	ections 1189 and 8202. A jurat certificate cannot be affixed including electronic means, whereby the signer did not by the notary public. The seal and signature cannot be tional option an affiant can produce an affidavit on the	
Number of Pages 3 (Including jurat)  Document Date 11/8/24  Partner Attorney-In-Fact Trustee Other: QUALITY ASSOCIATES	DESCRIPTION OF ATTACHED DOC	UMENT CA	PACITY CLAIMED BY THE SIGNER	
(Additional Information)	Number of Pages(Including jurat)	114EGF	Corporate Officer Partner Attorney-In-Fact	ς
	(Additional Information)			



Document #: QA-0032-017

Author: C. Soto

Revision #: 4

Supersedes: 3

Effective Date: 21NOV23

Lot#: CF062415EGH

Product Name: Humavant +6

Lot Release Date:

Nov 06, 2024

**Expiration Date:** 

May 21, 2026

**Manufacturing Date:** 

May 20, 2024

**Appearance Test** 

Result

Color/Visual Inspection

Pass (Pass/Fail)

**Nutritional Analysis** 

Result

Caloric Content

136 Cal/100g

Protein Content

5.64 % w/w

Fat Content

8.90 % w/w

Total Carbohydrate

8.35 %

Calcium

348.89 mg/100g

OLI ...

. . . . . . .

Chloride

0.19 % w/w

Copper

Iron

0.25 mg/100g

Magnesium

0.0916 mg/100g

22

22.22 mg/100g

Manganese

0.011 mg/100g

Phosphorus

182.12 mg/100g

Potassium

180.61 mg/100g

2 2

151.76 mg/100g

Sodium

31.76 Hig/100g

Zinc

3.52 mg/100g

Ratio Ca:P

1.9

Bioburden

Result

Total Aerobic Count

0 CFU/mL 0 CFU/mL

Bacillus cereus E.coli /Coliform

CFU/mL

Salmonella

Negative/25mL by ELFA

Pseudomonas aeruginosa

0 CFU/mL

Staphylococcus aureus

0 CFU/mL

Mold

0 CFU/mL

Yeast

0 CFU/mL

Page #: 1 of 2

FOR USE ONLY BY Prolacta Bioscience, Inc.



Document #: QA-0032-017

Author: C. Soto

Revision #: 4

Supersedes: 3

Effective Date: 21NOV23

**Toxin Testing** 

Result (detected / non-detected)

Bacillus cereus emetic toxin

non-detected

Approved by (sign/date): Junguen 4000 08NOV24

Approved by (sign/date): 08NOV24

<b>,</b>	
A Notary Public or other officer completing this certificate document to which this certificate is attached, and not the truth	verifies only the identity of the individual who signed the fulness, accuracy, or validity of that document.
State of California	
County of LOS Angeles	
Subscribed and sworn to (or affirmed) before me	on this 8 day of NOVEMBER
Subscribed and sworn to (or affirmed) before me 20_24, byCAVIOS DUVAN, Ju	ng Yeon Yoon
proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence	
WITNESS MY HAND AND OFFICIAL SEAL.	LIZBETH SANTANA Notary Public - California Los Angeles County Commission # 2495449 My Comm. Expires Jul 26, 2028
Signature of Notary Public	(Notary Seal)
OPTIONAL INI  The jurat contained within this document is in accordance with California the preceding wording or substantially similar wording pursuant to Civil to a document sent by mail or otherwise delivered to a notary pupersonally appear before the notary public, even if the signer is it affixed to a document without the correct notarial wording. As a same document as the notarial certificate wording to	n law. Any affidavit subscribed and sworn to before a notary shall use Code sections 1189 and 8202. A jurat certificate cannot be affixed ublic, including electronic means, whereby the signer did not known by the notary public. The seal and signature cannot be an additional option an affiant can produce an affidavit on the
DESCRIPTION OF ATTACHED DOCUMENT  C of A Lot # CF062415 EGH  (Title of document)  Number of Pages 3 (Including Jural)  Document Date 11/8/24  (Additional Information)	CAPACITY CLAIMED BY THE SIGNER  Individual Corporate Officer Partner Attorney-In-Fact Trustee Other: Quality ASSOCiateS



Document #: QA-0032-017

Author: C. Soto

Revision #: 4

Supersedes: 3

Effective Date: 21NOV23

Lot#: <u>CF082406EGG</u>

Product Name: Humavant +8

Lot Release Date:

Nov 06, 2024

**Expiration Date:** 

May 29, 2026

**Manufacturing Date:** 

May 28, 2024

**Appearance Test** 

Result

Color/Visual Inspection

Pass (Pass/Fail)

**Nutritional Analysis** 

Result

Caloric Content

135 Cal/100g

Protein Content

5.65 % w/w

T TOLONT CONTON

9.05 % w/w

Fat Content
Total Carbohydrate

7.83 %

Calcium

247.42 mg/100g

. . . . . .

Chloride

0.16 % w/w

Copper

ooppo

0.18 mg/100g

Iron

0.0903 mg/100g

Magnesium

15.39 mg/100g

Manganese

0.008 mg/100g

Phosphorus

134.97 mg/100g

Potassium

147.66 mg/100g

0 "

128.29 mg/100g

Sodium

2.85 mg/100g

Zinc Ratio Ca:P

1.8

Bioburden

Result

**Total Aerobic Count** 

0 CFU/mL

Bacillus cereus

0 CFU/mL

E.coli /Coliform

CFU/mL

Salmonella

Negative/25mL by ELFA

Pseudomonas aeruginosa

0 CFU/mL

Staphylococcus aureus

o or offic

1 7

0 CFU/mL

Mold

0 CFU/mL

Yeast

CFU/mL

Page #: 1 of 2

FOR USE ONLY BY Prolacta Bioscience, Inc.



Document #: QA-0032-017

Author: C. Soto

Revision #: 4

Supersedes: 3

Effective Date: 21NOV23

**Toxin Testing** 

Result (detected / non-detected)

Bacillus cereus emetic toxin

non-detected

Approved by (sign/date): 08NoV24

O8NoV24

document to which this certificate is attached, and not the futility	ness, accuracy, or validity of that document.
State of California	
County of Los Angeles	
Subscribed and sworn to (or affirmed) before me or 20 24, by Carlos Duran, Juno	this 8 day of November, Yeon Yoon
proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence t	o be the person(s) who appeared before me.
WITNESS MY HAND AND OFFICIAL SEAL.	LIZBETH SANTANA Notary Public - California Los Angeles County Commission # 2495449 My Comm. Expires Jul 26, 2028
Signature of Notary Public	- (Notary Seal)
OPTIONAL INFO	
The jurat contained within this document is in accordance with California la the preceding wording or substantially similar wording pursuant to Civil Co to a document sent by mall or otherwise delivered to a notary publi personally appear before the notary public, even if the signer is kno affixed to a document without the correct notarial wording. As an a same document as the notarial certificate wording to e	w. Any affidavit subscribed and sworn to before a notary shall use de sections 1189 and 8202. A jurat certificate cannot be affixed ic, including electronic means, whereby the signer did not own by the notary public. The seal and signature cannot be additional option an affiant can produce an affidavit on the



## Certificate of Compliance/Analysis Cream (CR)

Document #: QA-0032-020

Author: C. Soto

Revision #: 4

Supersedes: 3

Effective Date: 21NOV23

**Lot#**: <u>CC102407EGF</u>

Product Name: Humavant CR

Lot Release Date:

Nov 06, 2024

**Expiration Date:** 

July 17, 2026

Manufacturing Date:

July 18, 2024

**Appearance Test** 

Result

Color/Visual Inspection

Pass (Pass/Fail)

**Nutritional Analysis** 

Result

Caloric Content

266.81 Cal/100g

Protein Content

0.87 % w/w

Fat Content

25.93 % w/w

\_\_\_\_\_

7.49 %

Total Carbohydrate

Result

**Total Aerobic Count** 

0 CFU/mL

Bacillus cereus

Bioburden

0 CFU/mL

E.coli /Coliform

CFU/mL

Salmonella

Negative/25mL by ELFA
0 CFU/mL

Pseudomonas aeruginosa

Staphylococcus aureus

0 CFU/mL

Mold

0 CFU/mL

Yeast

0 CFU/mL

**Toxin Testing** 

Result (detected / non-detected)

Bacillus cereus emetic toxin

Non Detected

Issued by (sign/date): \_\_\_

08NOV24

Approved by (sign/date):

08NOV24

dentity of the individual who signed the or validity of that document.
day of NOVEMBEY,
Yeon Yoon,
on(s) who appeared before me.
Lizbeth Santana Notary Public - California Los Angeles County Commission # 2495449 My Comm. Expires Jul 26, 2028
(Notary Seal)
Inscribed and sworn to before a notary shall use of 8202. A jurat certificate cannot be affixed thronic means, whereby the signer did not public. The seal and signature cannot be an affiant can produce an affidavit on the of additional documentation.
AIMED BY THE SIGNER  te Officer  -In-Fact  Quality ASSociates



Document #: QA-0032-018

Author: C. Soto

Revision #: 4

Supersedes: 3

Effective Date: 21NOV23

Lot#: CR242401EGC

**Product Name:** Humavant RTF24

Lot Release Date:

Nov 06, 2024

**Expiration Date:** 

May 16, 2026

Manufacturing Date:

Apr 29, 2024

**Appearance Test** 

Result

Color/Visual Inspection

Pass (Pass/Fail)

**Nutritional Analysis** 

Result

Caloric Content

81 Cal/100g

Protein Content

2.34 % w/w

Fat Content

4.56 % w/w

Total Carbohydrate

7.67 %

Calcium

121.97 mg/100g

Chloride

0.075 % w/w

Copper

0.077 mg/100g

Iron

0.0376 mg/100g

Magnesium

6.91 mg/100g

Phosphorus

62.70 mg/100g

Potassium

81.23 mg/100g

Sodium

53.98 mg/100g

Zinc

0.75 mg/100g

Ratio Ca:P

1.9

Bioburden

Result

**Total Aerobic Count** 

CFU/mL 0

Bacillus cereus

CFU/mL 0

E.coli /Coliform

Negative/25mL by ELFA

CFU/mL

Salmonella

0 CFU/mL

Pseudomonas aeruginosa

Staphylococcus aureus

0 CFU/mL

Mold

CFU/mL 0

Yeast

0 CFU/mL



Document #: QA-0032-018

Author: C. Soto

Revision #: 4

Supersedes: 3

Effective Date: 21NOV23

**Toxin Testing** 

Result (detected / non-detected)

Bacillus cereus emetic toxin

Non Detected

Approved by (sign/date): Jungueon Jom 08NoV24

Approved by (sign/date): 08NoV24

A Notary Public or other officer completing this certificate verifies document to which this certificate is attached, and not the truthfulness.	
State of California	
County of LOS Angeles	
Subscribed and sworn to (or affirmed) before me on thi 2024 by Carlos Duran, Jung	s 8 day of November, Yeon Yoon
proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be	· ·
WITNESS MY HAND AND OFFICIAL SEAL.	LIZBETH SANTANA  Notary Public • California Los Angeles County  Commission # 2495449  My Comm. Expires Jul 26, 2028
Signature of Notary Public	(Notary Seal)
OPTIONAL INFORM	
The jurat contained within this document is in accordance with California law. An the preceding wording or substantially similar wording pursuant to Civil Code sect to a document sent by mail or otherwise delivered to a notary public, inc personally appear before the notary public, even if the signer is known by affixed to a document without the correct notarial wording. As an addition a same document as the notarial certificate wording to eliminate	ions 1189 and 8202. A jurat certificate cannot be affixed cluding electronic means, whereby the signer did not y the notary public. The seal and signature cannot be onal option an affiant can produce an affidavit on the
	ACITY CLAIMED BY THE SIGNER
CoA Lot # CR242401667C  (Title of document)  Number of Pages 3 (Including jurat)  Document Date 11/8/24	Corporate Officer Partner Attorney-In-Fact Trustee Other: Quality ASSOCIAtes
	JOther: WMMIII 132001162



Document #: QA-0032-018

Author: C. Soto

Revision #: 4

Supersedes: 3

Effective Date: 21NOV23

Lot#: CR242402EGD

Product Name: Humavant RTF24

Lot Release Date:

Nov 06, 2024

**Expiration Date:** 

May 16, 2026

**Manufacturing Date:** 

Apr 29, 2024

**Appearance Test** 

Result

Color/Visual Inspection

Pass (Pass/Fail)

**Nutritional Analysis** 

Result

Caloric Content

82 Cal/100g

**Protein Content** 

2.34 % w/w

Fat Content

4.61 % w/w

Total Carbohydrate

Calcium

7.70 %

Odiolaii

121.56 mg/100g

Chloride

0.075 % w/w

Copper

7.070 70 W/W

Iron

0.078 mg/100g

Magnesium

0.0383 mg/100g

D. .

6.93 mg/100g

Phosphorus

63.10 mg/100g

Potassium

54.29 mg/100g

mg/100g

Sodium

\_\_\_

Zinc

0.75 mg/100g

Ratio Ca:P

1.9

0

Bioburden

Result

81.58

**Total Aerobic Count** 

0 CFU/mL

Bacillus cereus

0 CFU/mL

E.coli /Coliform

Negative/25mL by ELFA

CFU/mL

Salmonella

0 CFU/mL

Pseudomonas aeruginosa

o or omic

Staphylococcus aureus

0 CFU/mL

Mold

CFU/mL

Yeast

0 CFU/mL



### Certificate of Compliance/Analysis

Ready To Feed (RTF)

Document #: QA-0032-018

Author: C. Soto

Revision #: 4

Supersedes: 3

Effective Date: 21NOV23

**Toxin Testing** 

Result (detected / non-detected)

Bacillus cereus emetic toxin

Non Detected

Approved by (sign/date):

A Notary Public or other officer completing this certificate ver document to which this certificate is attached, and not the truthful	
State of California	
County of Los Angeles	
Subscribed and sworn to (or affirmed) before me or 20 24, by Carlos Duran, Jur	n this 8 day of NOVEMBER
proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence t	o be the person(s) who appeared before me.
WITNESS MY HAND AND OFFICIAL SEAL.	Notary Public - California Los Angeles County Commission # 2495449 My Comm. Expires Jul 26, 2028
Signature of Notary Public	(Notary Seal)
OPTIONAL INFO  The jurat contained within this document is in accordance with California late the preceding wording or substantially similar wording pursuant to Civil Conton a document sent by mail or otherwise delivered to a notary public personally appear before the notary public, even if the signer is known affixed to a document without the correct notarial wording. As an a same document as the notarial certificate wording to e	w. Any affidavit subscribed and sworn to before a notary shall use de sections 1189 and 8202. A jurat certificate cannot be affixed ic, including electronic means, whereby the signer did not wn by the notary public. The seal and signature cannot be additional option an affiant can produce an affidavit on the
DESCRIPTION OF ATTACHED DOCUMENT  COA LOT # CR 242402EC7D  (Title of document)  Number of Pages 3 (Including jurat)  Document Date 11/8/24	CAPACITY CLAIMED BY THE SIGNER  Individual Corporate Officer Partner Attorney-In-Fact Trustee Other: Quality ASSOciates
(Additional Information)	



Document #: QA-0032-018

Author: C. Soto

Revision #: 4

Supersedes: 3

Effective Date: 21NOV23

**Lot#**: <u>CR262403EGF</u>

**Product Name: Humavant RTF26** 

Lot Release Date:

Nov 06, 2024

**Expiration Date:** 

May 22, 2026

Manufacturing Date:

May 01, 2024

**Appearance Test** 

Result

Color/Visual Inspection

Pass (Pass/Fail)

**Nutritional Analysis** 

Result

Caloric Content

89 Cal/100g

Protein Content

2.56 % w/w

**Fat Content** 

5.14 % w/w

Total Carbohydrate

8.10 %

Calcium

129.59 mg/100g

Chloride

.\_\_...g, ...

Shioride

0.074 % w/w

Copper

0.073 mg/100g

Iron

0.0400 mg/100g

Magnesium

7.43 mg/100g

Phosphorus

68.01 mg/100g

Potassium

88.93 mg/100g

Sodium

59.68 mg/100g

oodiaiii

Zinc

0.79 mg/100g

Ratio Ca:P

1.9

Bioburden

Result

**Total Aerobic Count** 

0 CFU/mL

Bacillus cereus

0 CFU/mL

E.coli /Coliform

0 CFU/mL Negative/25mL by ELFA

Salmonella

0 CFU/mL

Pseudomonas aeruginosa

0 CFU/mL

Staphylococcus aureus

0 CFU/mL

Mold Yeast

0 CFU/mL



Document #: QA-0032-018

Author: C. Soto

Revision #: 4

Supersedes: 3

Effective Date: 21NOV23

**Toxin Testing** 

Result (detected / non-detected)

Bacillus cereus emetic toxin

Non Detected

A Notary Public or other officer comp document to which this certificate is atta	pleting this certificate verifies on ached, and not the truthfulness, ac	ly the identity of the individual who signed the curacy, or validity of that document.
State of California		
County of Los Ange	les	
Subscribed and sworn to (or a 20_24_, by('\ar\)		8 day of November Yeon Yoon
proved to me on the basis of s	atisfactory evidence to be th	e person(s) who appeared before me.  LIZBETH SANTANA  Notary Public - California
WITNESS MY HAND AND C	OFFICIAL SEAL.	Los Angeles County Commission # 2495449 My Comm. Expires Jul 26, 2028
Signature of Notary Public	and the second	(Notary Seal)
the preceding wording or substantially simila to a document sent by mail or otherwis personally appear before the notary pu	n wording pursuant to Civil Code section se delivered to a notary public, includ ablic, even if the signer is known by th act notarial wording. As an additiona	fidavit subscribed and sworn to before a notary shall use s 1189 and 8202. A jurat certificate cannot be affixed ling electronic means, whereby the signer did not e notary public. The seal and signature cannot be l option an affiant can produce an affidavit on the
COA - Lot # CR 2.62  (Title of document)  Number of Pages 3 (Including jurat)  Document Date 11 /8 / 24	403 <i>EGF</i>	ITY CLAIMED BY THE SIGNER  Individual Corporate Officer Partner Attorney-In-Fact Trustee Other: Quality ASSOCIATES
(Additional Information)		